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Online WIC shopping has been available at the Brooklyn Park Hy-Vee store since February 2024, and as of
May 27, 2024, online WIC shopping will be available at most Hy-Vee stores throughout Minnesota. A list of
the Hy-Vee stores that will offer online WIC shopping is included at the bottom of this document.

What you’ll need before you start online shopping:
e Your WIC card
e Your date of birth and zip code
e A credit or debit card
e Your email address

e Your cell phone (if you want to receive texts about your order)

Go to Hy-Vee’s Aisles Online website: https://www.hy-vee.com

Create your account:
e Click “Log In” and “Create Account”

e Choose pick up or delivery, select your store, and click “Save this as My Hy-Vee”

Add Payment Methods (from Account Profile):
e Add credit, debit, or gift cards to your Payment Methods
e Link your WIC card and choose Minnesota as your State

e Enter your WIC card number, birthdate and zip code, and click “Yes, Grant Access”

Start Shopping:
e Add foods to your cart —you may use the “WIC filter” to show only WIC allowed foods
e Make sure the foods marked “WIC eligible” are also available on your WIC card before purchase

e Select items that total at least $24.95, the minimum for online shopping

Checkout:

e Your cart will show all foods being purchased. You may adjust amounts, if needed
e Reserve your time slot for pick up (or delivery, for a fee)

e Your estimated total will show you what WIC WILL NOT be paying for- you may adjust the order and
press “Continue” when the estimated total is what you expect
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e Review and Payment will show the payment methods for your order. If there is an estimated total,

that will be charged to your debit or credit card.

e Place your order — you will get an email and/or text confirming your order

IMPORTANT: This is a pilot project; we want to help ensure that all orders go through smoothly. If you
receive an error or a message stating that something went wrong while the Hy-Vee system tried to process
your WIC benefits, we would like to know about it and try to help

Call your local WIC clinic or email the following information to health.wicvendor@state.mn.us

1. What type of device you used to place the order — mobile phone or computer

2. The email you used to place your Hy-Vee Aisles Online order

3. What foods you were trying to purchase

4. Your WIC card number

Minnesota Hy-Vee stores offering Online WIC Shopping as of May 27, 2024:

Name

HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1019
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1027
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1040
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1090
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1165
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1183
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1177
HY-VEE DOLLAR FRESH
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #7046
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1356
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1394
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1401
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1400
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1439
HY VEE FOOD STORE #1440
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1441
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1462
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1511
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1556
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1548
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1547
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #7079
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1559
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1562
HY VEE FOOD STORE #1643
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1892
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1896
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1897

Address

2708 BRIDGE AVE

1307 18TH AVE NW

9409 ZANE AVE N

7280 E POINT DOUGLAS RD

1500 CENTRAL PK COMMONS DR

907 S STATE ST

1920 GRANT ST

3225 10TH STREET EAST
19 2ND AVE N.W.

16150 PILOT KNOB RD
2010 ADAMS ST

18755 70TH WAY N

900 E MAIN ST

8200 42ND AVE N

200 10TH AVE S.E.

2015 S BROADWAY ST
7180 10TH ST N

1620 S CEDAR AVE

4221 W CIRCLE DR NW
500 37TH ST NW

500 CROSSROADS DR SW
1002 OLD MINNESOTA AVE
6150 EGAN DR

1451 ADAMS ST S

8155 HIGHWAY 65 NE
192 10TH ST

1475 SERVICE RD

1235 OXFORD ST

City

ALBERT LEA
AUSTIN
BROOKLYN PARK
COTTAGE GROVE
EAGAN
FAIRMONT
FARIBAULT
GLENCOE
KASSON
LAKEVILLE
MANKATO
MAPLE GROVE
MARSHALL

NEW HOPE

NEW PRAGUE
NEW ULM
OAKDALE
OWATONNA
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
SAINT PETER
SAVAGE
SHAKOPEE
SPRING LAKE PARK
WINDOM
WINONA
WORTHINGTON

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip

56007
55912
55443
55106
55121
56031
55021
55336
55944
55044
56001
55311
56258
55428
56071
56073
55128
55060
55901
55901
55902
56082
55378
55379
55432
56101
55987
56187

County
FREEBORN
MOWER
HENNEPIN
WASHINGTON
DAKOTA
MARTIN

RICE

MCLEOD
DODGE
DAKOTA
BLUE EARTH
HENNEPIN
LYON
HENNEPIN
SCOTT
BROWN
WASHINGTON
STEELE
OLMSTED
OLMSTED
OLMSTED
NICOLLET
SCOTT
SCOTT
ANOKA
COTTONWOOD
WINONA
NOBLES
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Hy-Vee stores that are NOT offering online WIC shopping at this time:

Name Address City State Zip County
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1393 410 S RIVERFRONT DR MANKATO MN 56001 BLUE EARTH
HY VEE FOOD STORE #1402 2501 WHITE BEAR AVENUE = MAPLEWOOD MN 55109 RAMSEY
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1531 16705 COUNTY RD 24 PLYMOUTH MN 55447  HENNEPIN
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1545 3505 BOTTINEAU BLVD ROBBINSDALE  MN 55422  HENNEPIN
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1555 1315 6TH ST NW ROCHESTER MN 55901 OLMSTED

To see a list of frequently asked questions or to find the contact information for Hy-Vee’s Customer Service,
visit Frequently Asked Questions (www.hy-vee.com/grocery/customer-service/frequently-asked-
questions.aspx) or scan this QR code.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
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