## DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

# WIC Online Shopping at Hy-Vee

#### May 2024

Online WIC shopping has been available at the Brooklyn Park Hy-Vee store since February 2024, and as of May 27, 2024, **online WIC shopping will be available at most Hy-Vee stores throughout Minnesota**. A list of the Hy-Vee stores that will offer online WIC shopping is included at the bottom of this document.

## What you'll need before you start online shopping:

- Your WIC card
- Your date of birth and zip code
- A credit or debit card
- Your email address
- Your cell phone (if you want to receive texts about your order)

### Go to Hy-Vee's Aisles Online website: <u>https://www.hy-vee.com</u>

#### Create your account:

- Click "Log In" and "Create Account"
- Choose pick up or delivery, select your store, and click "Save this as My Hy-Vee"

### Add Payment Methods (from Account Profile):

- Add credit, debit, or gift cards to your Payment Methods
- Link your WIC card and choose Minnesota as your State
- Enter your WIC card number, birthdate and zip code, and click "Yes, Grant Access"

### Start Shopping:

- Add foods to your cart you may use the "WIC filter" to show only WIC allowed foods
- Make sure the foods marked "WIC eligible" are also available on your WIC card before purchase
- Select items that total at least \$24.95, the minimum for online shopping

### Checkout:

- Your cart will show all foods being purchased. You may adjust amounts, if needed
- Reserve your time slot for pick up (or delivery, for a fee)
- Your estimated total will show you what WIC WILL NOT be paying for- you may adjust the order and press "Continue" when the estimated total is what you expect

- Review and Payment will show the payment methods for your order. If there is an estimated total, that will be charged to your debit or credit card.
- Place your order you will get an email and/or text confirming your order

IMPORTANT: This is a pilot project; we want to help ensure that all orders go through smoothly. If you receive an error or a message stating that something went wrong while the Hy-Vee system tried to process your WIC benefits, we would like to know about it and try to help

Call your local WIC clinic or email the following information to health.wicvendor@state.mn.us

- 1. What type of device you used to place the order mobile phone or computer
- 2. The email you used to place your Hy-Vee Aisles Online order
- 3. What foods you were trying to purchase
- 4. Your WIC card number

Minnesota Hy-Vee stores offering Online WIC Shopping as of May 27, 2024:

Name	Address	City	State	Zip	County
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1019	2708 BRIDGE AVE	ALBERT LEA	MN	56007	FREEBORN
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1027	1307 18TH AVE NW	AUSTIN	MN	55912	MOWER
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1040	9409 ZANE AVE N	<b>BROOKLYN PARK</b>	MN	55443	HENNEPIN
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1090	7280 E POINT DOUGLAS RD	COTTAGE GROVE	MN	55106	WASHINGTON
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1165	1500 CENTRAL PK COMMONS DR	EAGAN	MN	55121	DAKOTA
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1183	907 S STATE ST	FAIRMONT	MN	56031	MARTIN
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1177	1920 GRANT ST	FARIBAULT	MN	55021	RICE
HY-VEE DOLLAR FRESH	3225 10TH STREET EAST	GLENCOE	MN	55336	MCLEOD
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #7046	19 2ND AVE N.W.	KASSON	MN	55944	DODGE
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1356	16150 PILOT KNOB RD	LAKEVILLE	MN	55044	DAKOTA
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1394	2010 ADAMS ST	MANKATO	MN	56001	BLUE EARTH
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1401	18755 70TH WAY N	MAPLE GROVE	MN	55311	HENNEPIN
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1400	900 E MAIN ST	MARSHALL	MN	56258	LYON
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1439	8200 42ND AVE N	NEW HOPE	MN	55428	HENNEPIN
HY VEE FOOD STORE #1440	200 10TH AVE S.E.	NEW PRAGUE	MN	56071	SCOTT
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1441	2015 S BROADWAY ST	NEW ULM	MN	56073	BROWN
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1462	7180 10TH ST N	OAKDALE	MN	55128	WASHINGTON
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1511	1620 S CEDAR AVE	OWATONNA	MN	55060	STEELE
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1556	4221 W CIRCLE DR NW	ROCHESTER	MN	55901	OLMSTED
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1548	500 37TH ST NW	ROCHESTER	MN	55901	OLMSTED
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1547	500 CROSSROADS DR SW	ROCHESTER	MN	55902	OLMSTED
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #7079	1002 OLD MINNESOTA AVE	SAINT PETER	MN	56082	NICOLLET
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1559	6150 EGAN DR	SAVAGE	MN	55378	SCOTT
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1562	1451 ADAMS ST S	SHAKOPEE	MN	55379	SCOTT
HY VEE FOOD STORE #1643	8155 HIGHWAY 65 NE	SPRING LAKE PARK	MN	55432	ANOKA
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1892	192 10TH ST	WINDOM	MN	56101	COTTONWOOD
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1896	1475 SERVICE RD	WINONA	MN	55987	WINONA
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1897	1235 OXFORD ST	WORTHINGTON	MN	56187	NOBLES

Hy-Vee stores that are NOT offering online WIC shopping at this time:

Name	Address	City	State	Zip	County
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1393	410 S RIVERFRONT DR	MANKATO	MN	56001	BLUE EARTH
HY VEE FOOD STORE #1402	2501 WHITE BEAR AVENUE	MAPLEWOOD	MN	55109	RAMSEY
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1531	16705 COUNTY RD 24	PLYMOUTH	MN	55447	HENNEPIN
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1545	3505 BOTTINEAU BLVD	ROBBINSDALE	MN	55422	HENNEPIN
HY-VEE FOOD STORE #1555	1315 6TH ST NW	ROCHESTER	MN	55901	OLMSTED

To see a list of frequently asked questions or to find the contact information for Hy-Vee's Customer Service, visit <u>Frequently Asked Questions</u> (www.hy-vee.com/grocery/customer-service/frequently-asked-questions.aspx) or scan this QR code.



To answer a one-minute survey about online shopping, please scan this QR code.



This institution is an equal opportunity provider.